PRESTOLOOP
maandag 18 apr 2022

plaats
1

o wnN

nr
453
455
454
452
451

naam
Lust Leon
Geenens Femke
Quartier Julie
Huyst Gaélle
Ozgr llyas

ICHTEGEM
JEUGDLOOP 450 m

gemeente geb.jaar

Oostduinkerke 2012
Kortemark 2012
Nieuwpoort 2010
Kortemark 2013
Ichtegem 2013

categorie
M2
V2
V3
V2
M2

vl
pRE ) 10

ICHTEGEM

SPCORTA
RUN

sp ria
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